
LOTS 95 & 96 UNIT 20 THREE RIVER

504-492, 731-807, 755-1079, QC 1

WILLIAMS MARK/WILLIAMS LUCINDA
753 W DEES RD
LAKELAND, FL 33809-6504

00-00-00-01285-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.20 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

10/24/2022 JB 1.84 36,000 0 0 36,000

STANDARD
3

17,325
7,562
36,000
60,887
6,779
54,108

0
54,108
60,887

0

60,887

1261/0187 8/23/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM R & NELL LEE 

MARK & LUCINDA WILL

0731/0807 9/20/1990 AG U V 13 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN M LYNN

WILLIAM TINDALE

2026
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XFOB:1:1: TITA MH

000045740 Electrical Servic 0 10/21/2022

HX Base Yr

2136 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 816 88.4700 53.08 43,313 1964 1964 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 786

BAS 786 100 786 16,688

UOP 120 25 30 637

906 816 17,325

BAS= W10 S12 W18 S17 E8 UOP= S12 E10 N12 W10$ E10 S19E10
N48$.

BAS

10

12

18

17

8 10

19

10

48

UOP12

10

12

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 1.95 1.95 100 0 0 3 100 562

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,562

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 200.00 400.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 20,000.00 18,000.00 36,000


